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I appeal to you therefore, brothers, by the mercies
of God, to present your bodies as a living sacrifice,
holy and acceptable to God, which is your spiritual
worship.Do not be conformed to this world, but be
transformed by the renewal of your mind, that b
testing you may discern what is the will of God,
what is good and acceptable and perfect.

(BRom 12:1-2)




FEHEF/ZLEBEE
SUNDAY WORSHIP/LIVE ONLINE

FH Sun10.30 am

JLE X BINGH 4
CHILDREN SUNDAY SCHOOL

FH Sun 10.30 am

EZmEs L AR
AGAPE YOUTH FELLOWSHIP
sANE_/M/A1EH
1.00-3.00 pm on 2nd/4th/5th Sun

ZLEBEE
ONLINE PRAYER MEETING
SANE—TEHA
8.00pm on lIst Friday each month

o )1 7

ONLINE DISCIPLESHIP PLUS

SANE=1"EHA
8.00pm on 3rd Friday each month

J5EMAR
DISCIPLE GROUP
BRI AEIRE)FE
# Call office for further Inquiry

FS FAE X
=5 15599 : 1-9 FW
BOES BESEE
BFEEISE 1| BREHE ]
2. FAIJRO%
3. RAYIE
BiEE L 1L 1 Sa. 25 1 14-42 Y NEEEls s
iEE  (FAMNZERFEHERY HIRNSEE
TPEtiZ
EIRGFHR REEERERE S ]
) Exd
gt e
SIS BEEEE
S
s BEEEE
BaJ{i )
HEIRS =ik}
oVEEE] KRIORFRI/E TR/ B 7 e T
EREER  EmERE/EDEE R/ Bk
BT BLKANIBYK/ =RER S/ R E/NBER
FEFLT EBRERESE/AKRIRELK




1, HRFRFIEEDD

i Nagomi FliE R EFLEL
Bhad HER: 28-10-2023 (FE7N)
28-10-2023

BNiA SAT AiE: 2.00-3.30 pm
2.00-3.30 pm
R BxRiEES

?

v

2, 2023FR/BRE: [XREE, eIEZM]
HER: 31-12-2023 (EH)
B¥18: 1.00 pm
REE2023FAXIVMIBHE SR, BIERE, BEOEM, /3!
*NA (3 o) B
INE (553%H)
. RIEGI: YR, SEiE. B FE. . .




3. FEke LEEMKIFIS

B EEEEERIM, G5, FE. BEREIFAE, Bk, ! "

SUNERR: REZEEEIIRAEFIER
BNAY4E EEEMt: OCBC 581305216001
PAYNOWEEM¢: UEN No. TO7SS0225D

HMISERIUTMS:

W = SFEEEEL Worship
T = +—Z==@k Tithe
TH = &

Z=ik Thanksgiving
M = Z{EZmk Mission
N = [B%&KZE# Nehemiah
CO = £ X4ME Community Outreach

HfthZ=mhis5=i£A

5l: ZEFKE2E$300 (T200 M50 N50)

ZLHB11.36

Y ESsL: FGEFC a5 Family of Grace EFC AE N\ ZE=EAERNEL
HEHS: 11 Woodlands Close, Woodlands 11 #07-03 S’ pore 737853

BT EEEMIEFLE, 15/a7F AR EL 15,

20235
=G

+—z=mk
=3
JLESH

TONION

=&
|ERmARITL

111/ N
Ut —

BEBA
217,444.00

52,420.00+5,519.00

24,449.00
33,374.00
55,000.00

T X4MNEEET 50,000.00

10H13H-108520H

THRFEER
2,790.00

1,219.00
20.00

600.00
20.00

5.00

JIIESE =08

FEARIT

133,393.00
41,961.50
1,573.85
34,382.00

15,703.00
10,813.00

26,580.00

il

| Ve o E(EFF IS T Timothy 55502 4047,




108529H 1185H 11812H
H=! FEER BT S =
4237 AL : 12-18 H19-24% HEH5:1-6
R 0 AT P EREHIT RS
40 PR BN SIS
B4R S(EE ALk ESERIEk AT EIEE
TE/RF ERANE SIS RS EH T
2R AESERIELe = SE S ISRk
ESIEHIRA YRR LAz S EEEALE DR
5/ ELNE B/ T
S{ERET HEIBEREE T M E =Rk
Bis ERESINE MEIZZB5T R == Rk
ERIEE ELESHE EEEHE
SE22/\¢A B3/\A FruNA
= — EENNE/ RS E —
ERLEHE /AR IE 5k
=@t EEESHE EREHE EREShE
AYSTEIALR BT AYSTEIALR
RttE
AN¥ &t
FHEFRSAE: 88 JLEEHI0HLG: 19
ok HEES — AGAPEE/VET: —

ot LInmus: 17




FREE
EAMZERF[EEEAITTE1Z
i E25 1 14-42

SKIAIGE




